
$25,000

PINECREST, FL, 33156
https://ritterproperties.com

Nestled in the exclusive Pinecrest enclave. You’ll be welcomed by
the impressive chandelier visible through its 16ft hurricane-proof
glass entrance & high ceilings. This 5BR/6BA luxurious home
offers a sanctuary with natural illumination, ensuite glamorous
baths & designed walk-in closets in each BR. The kitchen is a
chef’s paradise, featuring custom-made cabinets, quartz
countertops, and […]

• 5 beds
• 6 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 4569 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 6 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 4569 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 16330 sq ft SubdivisionName: ANDREWS & BIGMAN
SUB

LeaseTerm: 12 Months,Short Term
Lease,Month To Month

ListOfficeName: Macnina Group, LLC

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Garden

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11769184

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric, Zoned Year built: 2024

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: Yes

Building Name: ANDREWS & BIGMAN SUB Exterior material: Slab Construction,
Stucco

Roof: Built-up Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Covered, Detached, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers, On-street, Slab/Strip

Amenities & Features
Features: Attic, Closet Cabinetry, Cooking Island,
Custom Mirrors, Family Room, First Floor Entry, French
Doors, Great Room, Laundry Tub, Roman Tub,
Utility/Laundry In Garage, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Free-Standing Freezer,
Microwave

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Complete
Impact Glass, High Impact Windows, Impact Glass,
Picture Window

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Fruit
Trees

PoolFeatures: Automatic Chlorination, In Ground,
Other, Private

Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No


